Surname
TAYLOR
PERSHOUSE
MATHERS
BAKER
MILLER
CHARTERS
FITZGERALD
COSTELLO
MCMILLAN
PRICE
STEVENS
STEVENS
FAIRCLOTH
CHRISTENSEN
KINGSTON
MCLAUGHLAN
MCMILLAN
GROCKE
MATTHEWS
BLIGENHOUT
CONQUEST
BOWMAN
Whyman
WEST
WEEKS
SULLIVAN
PARKIN
DELANEY
BUCHANAN
CARROLL
CUSKELLY
EARL
GRIMMINCK
GRONOWICZ
HALL
HAYWARD
HAYWARD
JOHNSON
LACY

LIGHT
MACKETT

METELERKAMP
METELERKAMP

MILLETT
PHANTOM
ROBERTS
RUSSELL
RUSSELL
SHIPP

Given Names
STEVE
ROD
JUNE
ALAN
SHIRLEY
BARBARA
BERNIE
LUCY
JULIE
MARY
SUSIE
JIM

PAT
CAROL
HEATHER
JANET
MAURICE
KYM
SHERYL
REX

BOB
KEITH

Gill
DEBRA
FIONA
PETER
JOSIE
KERRY
MIKE
ROBYN
JAN

ENIS
LESLEY
AILEEN
MAUREEN
DAVID
PATRICIA
ALLAN
PAM
ALLISON
STEWART
LYN

TIM
KINGSLEY

PAM
ANNE
MICHAEL
KATIE

73
61
29
2
57
10
27
59
63
37
75
74
25
12
14
55
64
36
51
38
53
85
131
17
13
69
32
22
20
80
18
24
35
87
39
42
43
62
52
33
50
11
15
78
305
49
5
26
71

Member N Handicap

54.4584
53.4903
52.9722
52.7649
52.6388
51.9594
51.4924
51.4473
51.4417
51.4367
51.1691
51.1691
50.9874
50.7352
50.6921
50.5628
50.5484
50.3692
50.2697
50.2505
50.2425
50.1637
50.1637
50.1248
50.0639
50.05
50.0256
50.0079
50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50



TORKINGTON
TYLER
VANESSA
HERON
FERGUSON
ZELLER
GRAVER
GRAVER
MATHEWS
LANDER
OWENS
WALSH
WALSH
BOWMAN
SERRA
DOWLING
GATLEY
DE-BANK
COLLINS
BRAGG
TAPP
BUFTON
DILLON
CLYDE
CAPSTICK
KNAPMAN
DURNFORD
SCOTT
SUMNER
NUGENT
PRESS
WARNOCK
MUTCH
BLOOMEFIELD
TAYLOR

HEATHER
RALPH
WALSH
BERNIE
CAROL
JUDITH
KEITH
SHIRLEY
LAUREL
HELEN
DAVID
GERRY
HEATHER
JUDITH
JILL
JOSIE
BEV
MOLLIE
LEONE
MADELINE
BARBARA
KIM

ANN
LARRY
CLAIRE
VAL
MOYA
CAROL
VIC

PAT
ANNE
MARY
LINDA
ANT
LINDA

41
48
68
16
47
44

54
46
60
67
66

70
23
31
34

30
19
21
40

45
77
65
76
58
56
28
81

72

50

50

50
49.8797
49.8252
49.8252
49.7409
49.7409
49.6668
49.6515
49.5716
49.5706
49.5706
49.4326
49.4298
49.3513
49.2181
49.1638
49.1227
49.1089
49.0699
48.9679
48.9619
48.925
48.8394
48.7717
48.6261
48.5739
48.4652
48.4484
48.1317
47.7518
47.6829
47.5971
47.4252



